
MADE IN ITALY

WATT

LUMEN

mA

CRI

DIMMERABILE

COLORI

CODICE: AV01003GN

FINITURE

OTTICHE

Cavo 150 cm incluso 
SUB4 FROST-UV 2x0,50

Potenza: 
3W / 6W / 9W (RGB)

450Lm
(3000K-500mA)

Collegare in serie: 
350mA / 500mA / 700mA(RGB)

CRI
>80

EMISSIONE LUMINOSA / DIAGRAMMA CONICO

5500K

4000K

3000K

2700K

Ambra

Rossa

Verde

Blu

Grigio
Nero

10° 25° 40° 60° 110°

Diff.

DIMENSIONI

48

90

65

280
gr

RGB AWB AWWW

**3000K - CRI>90 Su richiesta




